
RH Food Service 
Price List 2024-2025 

LUNCH PRICES BREAKFAST PRICES 
All adult sales are taxed 

Lunch K-12 (No Charge)                 Breakfast K-12 (No Charge)  

All Entrees 
Hot & Cold Sandwiches 
Yogurt, 4 oz. 

    2.40 
            2.40 
           1.00 

Adult 
Brfst/Lunch 

Ala Carte

 
 

BREAKFAST ITEMS
                               SIDE DISHES 

Fruit, Canned 
Fruit, Fresh, Whole & Package 
Potatoes or Rice 
Salad, Toss, ½ Cup 
Soup, with 1 Package Crackers 
Vegetable, Hot 

 
 
$1.25 
1.25 
 1.25 

   1.25 
   1.25 
   1.25 

Bagel - Cream Cheese 
Bagelette (Mini Bagel) 

w/ Cream Cheese 
Breakfast Entrées 
Cereal 
Egg Products, Omelet or 

Egg Patty 
English Muffin 
Muffin, Assorted 

$1.25 
       1.00 

 
2.10 
1.25 
1.25 

 
              1.00 
             1.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BAKED GOODS 
Biscuit with Butter PC 
Bread, Garlic 
Bread Stick, Soft 
Roll, Dinner with Butter PC 

 

BEVERAGES 
Coffee 
IZZE Sparkling Fruit Juice             
Hot Chocolate 
Juice, 100% 4 oz 
Snapple Juice, 100%           
Milk, Assorted 
Tea, Hot 
Water, Dasani Water 12 oz 
Water, Dasani Water 20 oz 
Water, 

Vitamin Water/Sparkling Ice 

$1.00             
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
 
 
 

$1.00 
2.00 
 1.00 
  .90 
2.00 

.65 
 1.00 
  1.00 
1.30 

2.00 

SNACKS 
Cheese, String 
Chips, All Vend Pack 
Chips, "Fun Size" 
Munchies Snack Mix 
Cookie, Small 
Cookie, Large 
Crackers, Graham 
Crackers, Cheez-Its 
Crackers, Goldfish 
Crackers, 1 Package 
Granola Bar 
Ice Cream, Assorted Varieties 
Ice Cream, 
Dixie’s Assorted Varieties 

Rice Krispie Treats 
Rold Gold, Heartzels 
Yogurt, Parfait (HS only) 

 
 

$.90 
      1.00 

.90 
      1.00 

.70 
1.10 
.90 
1.00 
1.00 
.50 
1.00 
1.25 

      1.00 
 

1.40 
.90 
1.80

 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
Gloves, Vinyl, Pair $.40 Straws & Napkins, ea .05 

Gloves, Vinyl, Box 
Plastic Spoons, Forks, Knives, ea 

4.40 
.10 

Trays, 5 Compartment & Flat, ea .40 

Not all items available at all schools 


