

RH Food Service Price List 2024-2025



LUNCH PRICES

All adult sales are taxed

Lunch K-12 (No Charge)

All Entrees	2.40
Hot & Cold Sandwiches	2.40
Yogurt, 4 oz.	1.00

BREAKFAST PRICES

Breakfast K-12 (No Charge)

Adult Brfst/Lunch	Ala Carte



SIDE DISHES

Fruit, Canned	\$1.25
Fruit, Fresh, Whole & Package	1.25
Potatoes or Rice	1.25
Salad, Toss, 1/2 Cup	1.25
Soup, with 1 Package Crackers	1.25
Vegetable, Hot	1.25

BREAKFAST ITEMS

Bagel - Cream Cheese	\$1.25
Bagelette (Mini Bagel)	1.00
w/ Cream Cheese	
Breakfast Entrées	2.10
Cereal	1.25
Egg Products, Omelet or	1.25
Egg Patty	
English Muffin	1.00
Muffin, Assorted	1.25



BAKED GOODS

Biscuit with Butter PC	\$1.00
Bread, Garlic	1.00
Bread Stick, Soft	1.00
Roll, Dinner with Butter PC	1.00

SNACKS

\$.90

Cheese, String

Chips, All Vend Pack	1.00
Chips, "Fun Size"	.90
Munchies Snack Mix	1.00
Cookie, Small	.70
Cookie, Large	1.10
Crackers, Graham	.90
Crackers, Cheez-Its	1.00
Crackers, Goldfish	1.00
Crackers, 1 Package	.50
Granola Bar	1.00
Ice Cream, Assorted Varieties	1.25
Ice Cream,	1.00
Dixie's Assorted Varieties	
Rice Krispie Treats	1.40
Rold Gold, Heartzels	.90
Yogurt, Parfait (HS only)	1.80



BEVERAGES

Coffee	\$1.00
IZZE Sparkling Fruit Juice	2.00
Hot Chocolate	1.00
Juice, 100% 4 oz	.90
Snapple Juice, 100%	2.00
Milk, Assorted	.65
Tea, Hot	1.00
Water, Dasani Water 12 oz	1.00
Water, Dasani Water 20 oz	1.30
Water,	2.00
Vitamin Water/Sparkling Ice	;

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

Gloves, Vinyl, Pair	\$.40	Straws & Napkins, ea	.05
Gloves, Vinyl, Box	4.40	Trays, 5 Compartment & Flo	at, ea .40
Plastic Spoons, Forks, Kni	ves, ea .10		



Not all items available at all schools